Industrial
Hydraulics
Electric Drives
and Controls
Linear Motion and
Assembly Technologies Pneumatics
Service
Automation

– Also available on request with 5 VDC supply voltage
Contents
Ordering Code 2
Order Number 2
Description 3
Block Circuit Diagram / Terminal Connections 3
Technical Data 3
Characteristics 4
Sensor Dimensions / Pin Connections 5
Mating Connector 5
Installation Position 6
Dimensions: Eccentric for Position Control 6
Safety Instructions 7
Technical data sheet
2/8 Bosch Rexroth AG Mobile Hydraulics Position Sensor PO1    RE 95 160/12.04
Ordering Code
Order Number
Sensors Order number
PO1 2 S 10 / 2 0 R917001941
PO1 1 S 10 / 2 0 R917001942
PO1 2 V 10 / 2 0 R917001943
PO1 1 V 10 / 2 0 R917001944
PO1 2 S 05 / 2 0 On request
PO1 1 S 05 / 2 0 On request
PO1 2 V 05 / 2 0 On request
PO1 1 V 05 / 2 0 On request